452. DEPTH GAUGE 460. EXECUTIVE T-SHIRT
Order Code 13252A 13252B Order Code 13260A 13260B
Size (Inch) 6 12 Size (Cm) 40 42
Wt. (Kgs.) 0.034 0.040 Colour                       Red/Black/White
Wt. (Kgs.) 0.210 0.210
453. BRASS VERNIER
461. SAFETY HELMET ISI-MARKED
Order Code 13253
Size (Inch) 5
Wt. (Kgs.) 0.100
454. VERNIER CALLIPER (Carbon Steel)
Order Code 13261A 13261B 13261C 13261D
Order Code 13254A 13254B 13254C Quality Ordinary Medium Executive Ultra Safety
Size (Cm/Inch) 15(6) 20(8) 25(12) Suspension Non Non Non Ratchet
Wt. (Kgs.) 0.275 0.390 0.780 Wt. (Kgs.) 0.265 0.340 0.375 0.400
455. DIAL VERNIER (Stainless Steel) 462. DERBY SAFETY SHOES
Order Code 13255
Size (mm) 150
Wt. (Kgs.) 0.300
456. DIGITAL VERNIER (Stainless Steel) Order Code 13262A 13262B 13262C 13262D 13262E
Size (Inch) 7 8 9 10 11
Order Code 13256A 13256B 13256C Wt. (Kgs.) 0.875 0.925 1.060 0.950 1.360
Size (Cm/Inch) 150(6) 200(8) 300(12)
Wt. (Kgs.) 0.285 0.360 0.625 463. MULITARY DMS BOOT
457. VERNIER CALLIPER (Ordinary)
Order Code 13263A 13263B 13263C 13263D 13263E
Size (Inch) 7 8 9 10 11
Wt. (Kgs.) 1.400 1.450 1.500 1.550 1.600
Order Code 13257A 13257B 13257C 13257D 464. FLAT FILE
Size (cm/Inch) 12.5(6) 15(6) 20(8) 25(12)
Wt. (Kgs.) 0.090 0.300 0.350 0.500
458. SCISSORS STAINLESS STEEL PLASTIC HANDLE  (Japan Type)
Order Code 13264A 13264B 13264C 13264D 13264E 13264F
Order Code 13258 Size (mm) 100 150 200 250 300 350
Size (Inch) 8 Remark - Bastard, 2nd Cut, Smooth
Wt. (Kgs.) 0.050
465. HALF ROUND FILE
459. TAILOR SCISSORS (Cast Iron)
Order Code 13265A 13265B 13265C 13265D 13265E 13265F
Size (mm) 100 150 200 250 300 350
Remark - Bastard, 2nd Cut, Smooth
466. ROUND FILE
Order Code 13259A 13259B 13259C 13259D
Size (Inch) 8 9 10 12 Order Code 13266A 13266B 13266C 13266D 13266E 13266F
Wt. (Kgs.) 0.200 0.215 0.285 0.415 Size (mm) 100 150 200 250 300 350
Remark - Bastard, 2nd Cut, Smooth
Hand and Power Tools
Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
IT-2013, Ramchandrapura Industrial Area, Sitapura Extension,
Near Bombay Hospital, Vidhani Circle, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan, India,
Tel: +91-141-2771791 / 2771792; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.com
Website: www.tesca.in
info@tesca.in,